
Concrete cutter 

RVZ5000000

mailto:ntc@ntc.cz
mailto:sales@ntc.cz


 Spare parts for machines made valid after 1.11. 2015 

Instruction for ordering spare parts: The company NTC STAVEBNÍ TECHNIKA spol. s 

r.o. continuously improve thein products on the basic of experience gained in the course of

operation and of the up-to-date knowledge. They reserve, therefore, the right of

modifications the machine as well as the respektive documentation.



SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

4 

Firma / Company: 

…………………………………….. 

Address: …………………………………….. 

Country: ………………………………………. 

Contact person: …………………………… 

Tel.: …………………………………………………….. Delivery:  express 

Fax: …………………………………………………….. 

e-mail: …………………………………………………..  stock 

Shipping mode: ……………….

 Seriál Number Part Number Part Name Quantity Comment 

Datum / Date: ……………………………. Signature: ………………………... 

SPARE PARTS ORDER

mailto:ntc@ntc.cz
mailto:sales@ntc.cz


POZ.

FRAME 

1

DRIVE 

2

UNDERCARRIAGE 
3

 CONTROL 

5

 COOLING

6

BELT COVER 

7

 ACCESORIES 

8

Drawing number RZ120 - 

20383A, 20391A, 20394A RZ170 - 

20376A, 20392A, 20395A RZ200 - 

20364A, 20393A, 20396A

Part Name: 
CONCRETE CUTTER 

Machine Type: RZ120, RZ120B, RZ120S, RZ170, RZ170B, RZ170S, RZ200, RZ200B, RZ200S

6

1

37

2

5

NAME



KSHM

NÁZEVČÍSLO VÝKRESU

POZ.

132,177 kg

RÁM

20372A1

11,823 kgMASKA31988A2

11,909 kg

ŘIDÍTKA-SVAREK

31980A3

10,022 kg

BRZDOVÝ SEGMENT

42318A4

30,002 kgPodložkaDIN 125 - A 8,46

20,007 kgMATICE M8ISO 4032 - M87

20,012 kg

ŠROUB
ISO 7380 - M8 x 208

10,013 kg

Šestihranný šroub

DIN 933 - M8 x 2011

10,270 kgšroub brzdy13

10,060 kg

Šestihranný šroub
ISO 4017 - M10 x 8014

20,029 kg

DRŽÁK NAPÍNÁKU

42281A15

20,031 kg

Šroub se šestihrannou

hlavou s nákružkem

DIN 6921 - M10 x 2016

20,396 kgSpona17

10,115 kgVypínač22

20,262 kgKnoflík 1023

20,039 kgRukojeť24

10,010 kg

Šestihranná matice

ISO 4032 - M1029

10,002 kgPružná podložkaDIN 128 - A1030

10,010 kgPlech krycí HONDA42351A31

20,001 kg

Šrouby samořezné se

zápustnou čočkovitou

(oválnou) hlavou s drážkou

CSN 02 1238 - M 2,9 x 9,534

10,012 kg

DRŽÁK VYPÍNAČE

42284A35

10,025 kgPočítadlo motohodin

benzín (indukční)

Motohodiny36

Drawing number

 20371A

Part Name: 
FRAME WITH HANDLEBARS 

Machine Type:  RZ120, RZ170, RZ200

2 14

1

7

23

13

1715

16

36

22

4

3

24

6

8

11

29

30

35

34

31



SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

20371A

Part Name:

FRAME WITH HANDLEBARS

Position Part Number Part Name Piesed used Hmotnost/Weight

FRAME

 FRONT 
COVER V

 HANDLEBARS 

BRAKE PADS

WASHER

NUT

BOLT

BOLT

BOLT

BOLT

 HOLDER

BOLT

TENSIONER

SWITCH BRACKET

SWITCH

BOLT

HANDLE

Machine Type: RZ120, RZ170, RZ200

24

23

22

4014014013

4260000212

31260713906

2

17

16

15

14

11

20372A

2933008020

13

2931010080

1

2 31988A 1

7 2934000008

1

3 31980A 1

14

8

6 2125000084 3

2

2

2738008020

42318A

2

4260000211

1

2

2

1

1

4200785018

2738010020

42281A

2

1

119 42284A



SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

20371A

Název / Part Name:

FRAME WITH HANDLEBARS

Position Part Number Part Name Piesed used Hmotnost/Weight

NUT

WASHER

 COVER SHEET 

BOLT

SWITCH HOLDER

HOUR COUNTER

34 2798129095 2

2934000010 1

30 2798000010 1

1

35 42284A 1

31 42351A

36 6000000296 1

Machine Type: RZ120, RZ170, RZ200

29



KSHM

NÁZEVČÍSLO VÝKRESU
POZ.

132,177 kg

RÁM

20372A1

11,823 kgMASKA31988A2

11,909 kg

ŘIDÍTKA-SVAREK

31980A3

10,022 kg

BRZDOVÝ SEGMENT

42318A4

30,002 kgPodložkaDIN 125 - A 8,46

20,007 kgMATICE M8ISO 4032 - M87

20,012 kg

ŠROUB

ISO 7380 - M8 x 208

10,013 kg

Šestihranný šroub

DIN 933 - M8 x 2011

10,270 kgšroub brzdy13

10,060 kg

Šestihranný šroub
ISO 4017 - M10 x 8014

20,029 kg

DRŽÁK NAPÍNÁKU

42281A15

20,031 kg

Šroub se šestihrannou

hlavou s nákružkem

DIN 6921 - M10 x 2016

20,396 kgSpona17

10,014 kgVypínač s krytkou černý

C1350

22

20,262 kgKnoflík 1023

20,039 kgRukojeť24

10,010 kg

Šestihranná matice
ISO 4032 - M1029

10,002 kgPružná podložkaDIN 128 - A1030

10,010 kgPlech krycí SUBARU42352A31

40,000 kgSlepý nýtDIN 7337 - A2,4 x 834

10,025 kgPočítadlo motohodin

benzín (indukční)

Motohodiny35

Drawing number  20414A

Part Name:

FRAME WITH HANDLEBARS 

 Machine Type:  RZ120B, RZ120S, RZ170B, RZ170S, RZ200B, RZ200S

2 14
1

7

23

13

1715

16

35

4

3

6

8

11

22

24

29

30

31

34



SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

20414A

Part Name:

FRAME WITH HANDLEBARS

Position Part Number Part Name Piesed used

FRAME

 FRONT COVER 

 HANDLEBARS 

BRAKE PADS

WASHER

NUT

BOLT

BOLT

BOLT

BOLT

TENSIONER 
HOLDER

BOLT

TENSIONER

SWITCH BRACKET

SWITCH

BOLT

HANDLE

2

1

1

2

4260000211

1

2

2

1

1

4200785018

2738010020

42281A

14

8

6 2125000084 3

2

2

2738008020

42318A

1

2 31988A 1

7 2934000008

1

3 31980A 1

17

16

15

14

11

20372A

2933008020

13

2931010080

19 42284A

Machine Type: RZ120B, RZ120S, RZ170, RZ170B, RZ170S, RZ200, RZ200B, RZ200S

24

23

22

4014014013

4260000212

6000000035

2



 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

20414A

Part Name:

FRAME WITH HANDLEBARS

Position Part Number Part Name Piesed used

NUT

WASHER

 COVER 

SHEET 

RIVET

HOUR COUNTER

Machine Type: RZ120B, RZ120S, RZ170, RZ170B, RZ170S, RZ200, RZ200B, RZ200S

29

1

36 6000000296 1

34 2733724100 4

31 42352A

2934000010 1

30 2798000010 1



KS
NÁZEVČÍSLO VÝKRESU

POZ.

1HONDA GX390 S-TYPE1

1

Řemenice hnací II

(40162D)

2

1

HŘÍDEL KOTOUČE

31735A3

1
Řemenice hnaná

4

2Ložisko UCFL 2055

1

PŘÍRUBA KOTOUČE I

31658A6

1
KOTOUČ 450

7

1

PŘÍRUBA KOTOUČE II

42026A8

8Podložky pro šestihranné

šrouby a matice

CSN 02 1702 - B 179

4

Šestihranné matice, styl 1

- s jemným metrickým

závitem. Výrobní řada A a

B

ISO 4032 - M1610

4

Šestihranný šroub

ISO 4017 - M16 x 4011

2

Šrouby s válcovou hlavou

s vnitřním šestihranem

CSN 02 1143 - M6 x 1612

1Těsná pera zaoblenáCSN 02 2562 - 8x7x5013

1Těsná pera zaoblenáCSN 02 2562 - 6x6x2514

2

LIŠTA ZÁVITOVÁ

42093A15

4

Šestihranný šroub

ISO 4017 - M10 x 4016

4Podložky pro šestihranné

šrouby a matice

CSN 02 1702 - B 10,517

1Matice kotouče18

1RAMENO42332A20

1Knoflík 1021

1Křídlový šroubDIN 316 - M12 x 3022

3

ŘEMEN KLÍNOVÝ AVX

10x700La

23

1Deflektor NTC Honda24

2

Šroub se zápustnou

komolou kuželovou hlavou

ISO 7045 - M4 x 6 - 4.8 - H25

1

CLONA PLASTOVÁ

42374A27

1Samosvorné šestihranné

matice

CSN 02 1492 - M 628

1

Šestihranný šroub
ISO 4017 - M6 x 1629

1Podložky pro nýtyCSN 02 1726 - 7,430

1PodložkaDIN 125 - A 6,431

1Podložka (40172A) z VD a

RZ

32

1

Šrouby s šestihrannou

hlavou; Výrobní třída A a B

ISO 4017 - M8 x 2533

5Pružná podložkaDIN 128 - A1034

1PodložkaDIN 125 - A 10,536

1

KRYT KOTOUČE 450

NEW

32113A54

Drawing number RZ120 - 

20378A RZ170 - 20377A 
RZ200 - 20379A

Part Name: 
DRIVE

Machine Type:  RZ120, RZ120B, RZ120S, RZ170, RZ170B, RZ170S, RZ200, RZ200B, RZ200S

20

18

8

24 25

1

16

17

23

2 32

33

4

11

9

13

12

5

3

10 15

14

6

22

21

28

30

27

31

29

34

36



KATALOG NÁHRADNÍCH DÍLŮ / SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Part Name:

DRIVE

Position Part Number Part Name Piesed used

3120010032 RZ120

3120010111 ENGINE RZ120B

3120010106 RZ120S

3120010053 RZ170

3120010112 ENGINE RZ170B

3120010105 RZ170S

3120010053 RZ200

3120010112 ENGINE RZ200B

3120010105 RZ200S

42086A RZ120+B+S

40162E RZ170+B+S

42144A

 PULLEY

RZ20+B+S0

 BLADESHAFT 

 PULLEY 

BEARING

DISC FLANGE I 

 DISC FLANGE II 

WASHER

NUT

BOLT

BOLT

KAY

KAY

 THREADED BAR 

BOLT

WASHER

 DISC NUT 

RZ120+B+S

32123A RZ170+B+S

 BLADEGUARD 

RZ200+B+S

ARM

BOLT

20377A, 20378A, 20379A

20401A, 20402A, 20403A

20398A, 20399A, 20400A

1

41902A

2256288750

4260000212

41167A

42028A

5 3110000208

2933016045

2934000016

21250001709

14

13

12

11

10

18

2 1

6 31658A

1

1

3 31735A 1

14

8

2

4

4

8

1

1

42026A

2912006016/2

1

1

1

4

4

1

1

4

2256286625

2912010040

42093A

19

2912010040

42093A

19

16

17 2125000105

15 2

Machine Type: RZ120,RZ120B, RZ120S, RZ170, RZ170B, RZ170S, RZ200, RZ200B, RZ200S

21 1

20



SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Part Name:

DRIVE

Position Part Number Part Name Piesed used

BOLT

BELT

408000850 RZ120+B+S

41061A HONDA EXHAUST DEFLEKTOR 

BOLT

APERTURE

NUT

BOLT

WASHER

WASHER

WASHER

BOLT

WASHER

WASHER

20377A, 20378A, 20379A 
20398A, 20399A, 20400A 
20401A, 20402A, 20403A

22 2316012030 1

3

11

25 2

RZ170+B+S 

RZ200+B+S

27 600042374A 1

28 2985000006 1

29 2933006016 1

30 2902100006 1

31 2125000064 1

32 40172A 1

33 2933008025 1

34 2798000010 5

36 2125000105 1

23

24

408000900

2798504006

Machine Type: RZ120,RZ120B, RZ120S, RZ170, RZ170B, RZ170S, RZ200, RZ200B, RZ200S



KSHM

NÁZEVČÍSLO VÝKRESU

POZ.

110,184 kgPODVOZEK31970A1

21,006 kgKolo PR170-60-sestava2

20,353 kgKolo PR100-60-sestava3

40,020 kg

Šrouby s půlkulovou

hlavou s vnitřním

šestihranem – výrobní

třída A

ISO 7380 - M10 x 204

40,004 kgPodložkaDIN 125-1 - B 10,55

20,478 kgLožisko UCFL 2046

80,006 kgPodložkaDIN 125 - A 137

40,016 kg

Šestihranná matice
ISO 4032 - M128

40,047 kg

Šestihranný šroub

ISO 4017 - M12 x 359

20,009 kg
Šestihranná matice

DIN 6923 - M810

20,019 kg

Šroub se šestihrannou

hlavou s nákružkem

DIN 6921 - M8 x 2011

10,071 kgUKAZATEL42283A12

Drawing number 31971A

Part Name:  
UNDERCARRIAGE 

Machine Type: RZ120, RZ120B ,RZ120S, RZ170, RZ170B, RZ170S, RZ200, RZ200B, RZ200S

2

9

7

1 12 11 8
6

5 43

10



SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Čís. výkr.

Part Name:

UNDERCARRIAGE 31971A

Position Part Number Part Name Piesed used

 UNDERCARRIAG

HINTERRAD

FRONT WHEEL

BOLT

WASHER

BEARING

WASHER

NUT

BOLT

NUT

BOLT

INDICATOR 1

10

9

42283A

2

2

4

4

8

2934000012

2

2738008020

2934000008

2933012035

2125000105

4 2792010020 4

45

8

12

11

20372A 1

3 30073C 2

7 2125000130

30073B

6 2125000084 2

1

2

Machine Type: RZ120, RZ120B, RZ120S, RZ170, RZ170B, RZ170S, RZ200, RZ200B, RZ200S



KSHMPOLOTOVAR
MATERIÁLROZMĚR

TYP STROJE
NÁZEVČÍSLO VÝKRESU

POZ.

10,240 kgSVAREKRZ172

PÁKA OVLÁDÁNÍ

42103A1

10,035 kgHlavice M102

10,009 kgZátka BI 039 00163

10,056 kg

Šrouby s válcovou hlavou

s vnitřním šestihranem

CSN 02 1143 - M10 x 704

10,032 kg

ČSN426510

11523KR25-23RZ172POUZDRO42120A5

10,369 kgAKROSTR20x4-190RZ172

ŠROUB OVLÁDÁNÍ

42121A6

11,130 kgSVAREKRZ170_2014
TRUBKA OVLÁDÁNÍ

31999A7

20,005 kg

ČSN027421
MAZNICE M8x18

5
*Různé**Různé*ISO 4032 - M109

10,003 kgPružný přímý kolíkISO 8752 - 6 x 2410

10,092 kgLožisko F20411

10,054 kg

Šestihranný šroub

ISO 4017 - M10 x 7012

60,004 kgPodložkaDIN 125 - A 10,514

40,036 kg

Šrouby s půlkulovou

hlavou s vnitřním

šestihranem – výrobní

třída A

ISO 7380-1 - M10 x 4513

11,788 kg

ČSN 42 5310

11 523P8-392x127,

5

RZ170_2014DESKA S OKEM31987A15

40,002 kgPružná podložkaDIN 128 - A1043

Drawing number 
31998A

Part Name:  
CONTROL 

Machine Type:  RZ120, RZ120B, RZ120S, RZ170, RZ170B, RZ170S, RZ200, RZ200B, RZ200S

10

13

15

11

5

14

9

12

7

6

4

1

3

2



SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Part Name:

CONTROL 31998A

Position Part Number Part Name Piesed used

PÁKA OVLÁDÁNÍ

LEVER CONTROL

HEBELSTEUERUNG

HEADS

STOPPER

BOLT

HOUSING

 CONTROL SCREW 

 CONTROL TUBE 

 LUBRICATORS

NUT

PIVOT

BEARING

BOLT

BOLT

WASHER

SUSPENSION 1

6

4

1

31987A

2125000105

2738010045

10

9

2931010060

1

1

5

1

1

2934000012

1

3110000207

2220000002

2934000010

42120A

4 21912010080 1

15

8

6 42121A 1

12

11

42103S 1

3 4014085038 1

7 42106A

4260004010

15

14

13

1

2

Machine Type: RZ120, RZ120B, RZ120S, RZ170, RZ170B, RZ170S, RZ200, RZ200B, RZ200S



KSHM

NÁZEVČÍSLO VÝKRESU
POZ.

119,797 kg

NÁDRŽ VODNÍ

32027A1

10,054 kg

VÍKO NÁDRŽE

31858A2

10,012 kgrychlospojka 1-2´´ ms3

10,019 kgHrdlo4

10,404 kgHadice PR17_PR12-5 - 

500

5

10,013 kg

CHLAZENÍ Y III

6

10,082 kgHadice PR17_PR12-5 - 

80_ROVNÁ

7

10,046 kgHrdlo spojovací YS148

20,254 kgHadice PR17_PR12-59

20,043 kgKoleno s tryskou 40213AA10

20,004 kg

SPONA TRUBKOVÁ

RGSU 20/15

11

20,005 kg

Šrouby s šestihrannou

hlavou; Výrobní třída A a B

ISO 4017 - M6 x 1212

20,003 kg

Šestihranné matice, styl 1

– s jemným metrickým

závitem. Výrobní řada A a

B

ISO 4032 - M613

Drawing  number 
32000A

Part Name:  
COOLING 

Machine Type:  RZ120, RZ120B, RZ120S, RZ170, RZ170B, RZ170S, RZ200, RZ200B, RZ200S

13

2

6

12

4

7

3

8

5 1

9

11 10



SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Part Name:

COOLING 32000A

Position Part Number Part Name Piesed used Hmotnost/Weight

WATER TANK

PLUG

 FAST COUPLING 

 COUPLING 

PIECE 

 HOSE L=500mm 

VALVE

 HOSE L=80mm 

 CONNECTING THROAT 

 HOSE L=310mm 

NOZZLE

CLIP

BOLT

NUT

 DISTRIBUTION OF WATER - SET - POS. 4-13 
1

2

2

32039A

2985000006

10

9

2933006012

2

2

2

1

1

4014014011

1

3651002015

40213AA

4016001400

4016001400

4 3815232503 1

15

8

6 4014435001 1

12

11

600032027A 1

3 1

7 4016001400

600031858A

99

13

1

2

Machine Type: RZ120, RZ120B, RZ120S, RZ170, RZ170B, RZ170S, RZ200, RZ200B, RZ200S



KSHM

NÁZEVČÍSLO VÝKRESU
POZ.

13,832 kg

KRYT ŘEMENE - SVAREK

31985A1

40,002 kgPodložkaDIN 125 - A 8,42

40,012 kg
Šrouby s šestihrannou

hlavou; Výrobní třída A a B

ISO 4017 - M8 x 163

 Drawing number 32026A

Part Name:

BELT COVER 

Machine Type:  RZ120, RZ120B, RZ120S, RZ170, RZ170B, RZ170S, RZ200, RZ200B, RZ200S

3 2 1



SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

32026A

Part Name: 
BELT COVER 

Position Part Number Part Name Piesed used

BELT COVER 

WASHER

BOLT

1

2

Machine Type: RZ120, RZ120B, RZ120S, RZ170, RZ170B, RZ170S, RZ200, RZ200B, RZ200S

31985A 1

3 2933008016 4

2125000084 4



Drawing number 32042A

Part Name:

ACCESORIES 

Machine Type:  RZ120, RZ120B, RZ120S, RZ170, RZ170B, RZ170S, RZ200, RZ200B, RZ200S

2

1



SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Part Name:

ACCESSORIES 32042A

Position Part Number Part Name Piesed used

SPANNER SCHLÜSSEL

SPANNER

RZ120S

RZ170S

3210000004

 AIR FILTER - CYCLONE - COMPLETE LUFT 

RZ200S

2

Machine Type: RZ120, RZ120B, RZ120S, RZ170, RZ170B, RZ170S, RZ200, RZ200B, RZ200S

7640000030 1

3 1

40275D

1

1

3120000003


	RZ120, RZ170, RZ200 - TITL.LIST
	20376A-KATALOG ND
	20371A-KATALOG ND
	20371A-KATALOG ND-SEZNAM
	20414A-KATALOG ND
	20414A-KATALOG ND-SEZNAM
	20377A-KATALOG ND
	20377A-KATALOG ND-SEZNAM
	31971A-KATALOG ND
	31971A-KATALOG ND-SEZNAM
	31998A-KATALOG ND
	31998A-KATALOG ND-SEZNAM
	32000A-KATALOG ND
	32000A-KATALOG ND-SEZNAM
	32026A-KATALOG ND
	32026A-KATALOG ND-SEZNAM
	32042A-KATALOG ND
	32042A-KATALOG ND-SEZNAM



